THE UNIVERSITY
. OF ARIZONA

Tuition

Resident Undergraduate

Non-Resident Undergraduate

Resident Graduate

Non-Resident Graduate

Colleges of Medicine Resident

Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident
College of Veterinary Medicine Resident

College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident

Arizona Online
Undergraduate

Graduate

UA Global Campus

Resident Undergraduate
Non-Resident Undergraduate

Resident Graduate

Other Professional Program Fees

Fixed Rate Law Juris Doctor (JD)
Program Fee
Fixed Rate Law Juris Doctor w/Advance Standing (AJD)

Program Fee

Fixed Rate Doctor of Judicial Science (SJD) &

Program Fee Law Master of Law (LLM)

FixedRate | Master of Legal Studies (MLS)

Program Fee

Fixed Rate Master of Professional Studies
Law

Program Fee in Indigenous Governance (MPS)

FY 2026
$12,168
$41,330
$15,180
$35,012
$40,868
$60,521
$50,643
$78,779

FY 2026
Per Credit

$525
$650-$1,332

FY 2026
Per Credit

$460
$600 or $740
$812

FY 2026
Res $26,490

Non-Res $31,360
Res $26,490
Non-Res $31,360

Res & NR $27,300

Res & NR $27,300

Res & NR $27,300

Tuition & Fees
FY 2027

FY 2027
$12,168
$42,600
$15,500
$35,800
$42,900
$63,600
$50,643
$78,779

FY 2027
Per Credit

$540
$665-$1,360

FY 2027
Per Credit

$460
$600 or $740
$812

FY 2027
Res $27,800

Non-Res $32,900
Res $27,800
Non-Res $32,900

Res & NR $28,600

Res & NR $28,600

Res & NR $28,600

Percent
Change

0%
3%
2%
2%
5%
5%
0%
0%

Percent
Change

3%
2%
Percent
Change
0%
0%
0%

Percent
Change

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%



THE UNIVERSITY
. OF ARIZONA

Mandatory Fees

Resident Undergraduate

Non-Resident Undergraduate

Resident Graduate

Non-Resident Graduate

UA Colleges of Medicine Resident

UA Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident

UA College of Veterinary Medicine Resident

UA College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident

First-Year Student Fee

Meal Plans
16 Swipes

14 Swipes

12 Swipes

9 Swipes

5 Swipes (off campus students only)

Residence Halls (by type)
Undergraduate - Tier 1
Undergraduate - Tier 2
Undergraduate - Tier 3

Honors — Double Suite

Honors - Single Suite
Honors - Single

Honors - Apartment 2BR/2BA
Honors - Apartment 2BR/2BA Large
Honors - Apartment 4BR/2BA Twin
Honors - Apartment 4BR/4BA Full
Graduate* - 1 Bedroom

Graduate* - 2 Bed Deluxe
Graduate* - 2 Bed Regular
Graduate* -4 Bed Deluxe
Graduate* - 4 Bed Large
Graduate™ -4 Bed Regular

*All Graduate rates are monthly rates

FY 2026
Engagement Fee  AFAT
$1,616 $122
$1,616 $122
$0  $122
$0  $122
$0  $122
$0  $122
$0  $183
$0  $183
$20

Total
$1,738
$1,738

$122

$122
$122
$122
$183
$183

$20

FY 2026
N/A

$5,816
$5,290
$4,134
$2,182

FY 2026
$7,090
$8,380

$10,320

$10,780
$14,000
$14,000
$11,510
$12,150
$14,780
$15,020
$1,130
$855
$830
$790
$775
$735

Tuition & Fees

FY 2027
Percent

FY 2027 Change
$1,738 0%
$1,738 0%
$122 0%
$122 0%
$122 0%
$122 0%
$183 0%
$183 0%
$20 0%
Percent

FY2027 Change
$6,580 N/A
$5,921 1.8%
$5,385 1.8%
$4,208 1.8%
$2,263 3.7%
Percent

FY 2027 Change
$7,270 2.5%
$8,680 3.6%
$10,760 4.3%
$11,210 4.0%
$14,560 4.0%
$14,560 4.0%
$11,970 4.0%
$12,640 4.0%
$15,370 4.0%
$15,620 4.0%
$1,150 1.5%
$870 1.5%
$840 1.5%
$800 1.5%
$790 1.5%
$750 1.5%



