

## Tuition & Fees FY 2027

Tuition			FY 2026	FY 2027	Percent Change
Resident Und	ergraduate		\$12,168	\$12,168	0%
Non-Resident Undergraduate			\$41,330	\$42,600	3%
Resident Graduate			\$15,180	\$15,500	2%
Non-Resident	Graduate		\$35,012	\$35,800	2%
Colleges of M	edicine Resi	dent	\$40,868	\$42,900	5%
Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident			\$60,521	\$63,600	5%
College of Veterinary Medicine Resident			\$50,643	\$50,643	0%
College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident			\$78,779	\$78,779	0%
A	0::1::		FY 2026	FY 2027	Percent
Arizona			Per Credit	Per Credit	Change
Undergraduate			\$525	\$540	3%
Graduate			\$650-\$1,332	\$665-\$1,360	2%
UA Global Campus			FY 2026 Per Credit	FY 2027 Per Credit	Percent Change
Resident Und	Resident Undergraduate		\$460	\$460	0%
Non-Resident Undergraduate			\$600 or \$740	\$600 or \$740	0%
Resident Graduate			\$812	\$812	0%
					Percent
Other Pr	ofessio	nal Program Fees	FY 2026	FY 2027	Change
Fixed Rate			Res \$26,490	Res \$27,800	=0/
Program Fee	Law	Juris Doctor (JD)	Non-Res \$31,360	Non-Res \$32,900	5%
Fixed Rate			Res \$26,490	Res \$27,800	
Program Fee	Law	Juris Doctor w/Advance Standing (AJD)	Non-Res \$31,360	Non-Res \$32,900	5%
Fired Data		Destauration district Octobras (OID)			
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Doctor of Judicial Science (SJD) & Master of Law (LLM)	Res & NR \$27,300	Res & NR \$28,600	5%
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Master of Legal Studies (MLS)	Res & NR \$27,300	Res & NR \$28,600	5%
Fixed Rate Program Fee	Law	Master of Professional Studies in Indigenous Governance (MPS)	Res & NR \$27,300	Res & NR \$28,600	5%



## **Tuition & Fees FY 2027**

	FY 2	2026			
Mandatory Fees	Engagement Fee	AFAT	Total	FY 2027	Percent Change
Resident Undergraduate	\$1,616	\$122	\$1,738	\$1,738	0%
Non-Resident Undergraduate	\$1,616	\$122	\$1,738	\$1,738	0%
Resident Graduate	\$0	\$122	\$122	\$122	0%
Non-Resident Graduate	\$0	\$122	\$122	\$122	0%
UA Colleges of Medicine Resident	\$0	\$122	\$122	\$122	0%
UA Colleges of Medicine Non-Resident	\$0	\$122	\$122	\$122	0%
UA College of Veterinary Medicine Resident	\$0	\$183	\$183	\$183	0%
UA College of Veterinary Medicine Non-Resident	\$0	\$183	\$183	\$183	0%
First-Year Student Fee	\$20		\$20	\$20	0%

			Percent
Meal Plans	FY 2026	FY 2027	Change
16 Swipes	N/A	\$6,580	N/A
14 Swipes	\$5,816	\$5,921	1.8%
12 Swipes	\$5,290	\$5,385	1.8%
9 Swipes	\$4,134	\$4,208	1.8%
5 Swipes (off campus students only)	\$2,182	\$2,263	3.7%

			Percent
Residence Halls (by type)	FY 2026	FY 2027	Change
Undergraduate - Tier 1	\$7,090	\$7,270	2.5%
Undergraduate - Tier 2	\$8,380	\$8,680	3.6%
Undergraduate - Tier 3	\$10,320	\$10,760	4.3%
Honors – Double Suite	\$10,780	\$11,210	4.0%
Honors – Single Suite	\$14,000	\$14,560	4.0%
Honors – Single	\$14,000	\$14,560	4.0%
Honors – Apartment 2BR/2BA	\$11,510	\$11,970	4.0%
Honors – Apartment 2BR/2BA Large	\$12,150	\$12,640	4.0%
Honors – Apartment 4BR/2BA Twin	\$14,780	\$15,370	4.0%
Honors – Apartment 4BR/4BA Full	\$15,020	\$15,620	4.0%
Graduate* – 1 Bedroom	\$1,130	\$1,150	1.5%
Graduate* – 2 Bed Deluxe	\$855	\$870	1.5%
Graduate* – 2 Bed Regular	\$830	\$840	1.5%
Graduate* – 4 Bed Deluxe	\$790	\$800	1.5%
Graduate* – 4 Bed Large	\$775	\$790	1.5%
Graduate* – 4 Bed Regular	\$735	\$750	1.5%